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PRIMA POWER® is the Registered Trademark of Finn-Power Oy

PRIMA POWER®

Part No. Ref. No. Description Std. Pkg.

HG10.376 490.76.102 “Teach” Nozzle 0,3 mm 1 pc

HG10.361 485.73.114D Nozzle 1,0 mm 10 pcs

HG10.362 485.73.114A Nozzle 1,2 mm 10 pcs

HG10.363 485.73.114C Nozzle 1,5 mm (485.73.321) 10 pcs

HG10.364 485.73.114B Nozzle 1,7 mm 10 pcs

HG10.370 485.73.114E Nozzle 2,0 mm (485.73.322) 10 pcs

HG10.371 485.73.114F Nozzle 2,5 mm (485.73.323) 10 pcs

HG10.372 485.73.114G Nozzle 3,0 mm (485.73.324) 10 pcs

Part No. Ref. No. Description Std. Pkg.

HG10.445 HG10.445 “Teach” Nozzle 0,3 mm 1 pc

HG10.446 HG10.446 Nozzle 1,0 mm 10 pcs

HG10.447 HG10.447 Nozzle 1,2 mm 10 pcs

HG10.448 HG10.448 Nozzle 1,5 mm 10 pcs

HG10.449 HG10.449 Nozzle 1,7 mm 10 pcs

HG10.450 HG10.450 Nozzle 2,0 mm 10 pcs

HG10.451 HG10.451 Nozzle 2,5 mm 10 pcs

HG10.452 HG10.452 Nozzle 3,0 mm 10 pcs

Part No. Ref. No. Description Std. Pkg.

HG10.377 490.76.103 “Teach” Nozzle 0,3 mm conical 1 pc

HG10.365 485.73.115B Nozzle 1,0 mm 10 pcs

HG10.366 485.73.115D Nozzle 1,2 mm 10 pcs

HG10.367 485.73.115A Nozzle 1,5 mm (485.73.331) 10 pcs

HG10.368 485.73.115E Nozzle 1,7 mm 10 pcs

HG10.369 485.73.115C Nozzle 2,0 mm (485.73.333) 10 pcs

HG10.373 485.73.115F Nozzle  2,5 mm 10 pcs

Part No. Ref. No. Description Std. Pkg.

HG11.365 HG11.365 Nozzle 1,0 mm 10 pcs

HG11.366 HG11.366 Nozzle 1,2 mm 10 pcs

HG11.367 485.73.451 Nozzle 1,5 mm 10 pcs

HG11.368 HG11.368 Nozzle 1,7 mm 10 pcs

HG11.369 485.73.452 Nozzle 2,0 mm 10 pcs

HG11.373 485.73.453 Nozzle 2,5 mm 10 pcs

Standard copper nozzels 

Part No. Ref. No. Description Std. Pkg.

HG10.545 HG10.545 Nozzle 1,0 mm 1 pc

HG10.546 HG10.546 Nozzle 1,2 mm 10 pcs

HG10.380 LW6.1E.111 Nozzle 1,5 mm 10 pcs

HG10.381 LW6.1E.112 Nozzle 2,0 mm 10 pcs

HG10.547 HG10.547 Nozzle 2,3 mm 10 pcs

HG10.382 LW6.1E.113 Nozzle 2,5 mm 10 pcs

HG10.383 LW6.1E.114 Nozzle 3,0 mm 10 pcs

Part No. Ref. No. Description Std. Pkg.

HG10.454 LW6.1G.600 Nozzle 1,5 mm 10 pcs

HG10.455 LW6.1G.601 Nozzle 2,0 mm 10 pcs

HG10.456 LW6.1G.602 Nozzle 2,5 mm 10 pcs

HG10.457 LW6.1G.603 Nozzle 3,0 mm 10 pcs

HG10.541 750.42.550 Nozzle 1,5 mm Domino 10 pcs

HG10.542 750.42.551 Nozzle 2,0 mm Domino 10 pcs

HG10.543 750.42.552 Nozzle 2,5 mm Domino 10 pcs

HG10.544 750.42.553 Nozzle 3,0 mm Domino 10 pcs

Last update of this page: 09/09/2013. See Revision history for details.
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PRIMA POWER® is the Registered Trademark of Finn-Power Oy

PRIMA POWER®

Part No. Ref. No. Description Std. Pkg. Part No. Ref. No. Description Std. Pkg.

HG11.380 HG11.380 Double Nozzle 1,2 mm 10 pcs HG10.371/C 485.73.114F-CP Nozzle 2,5 mm (485.73.423) 10 pcs

HG11.381 HG11.381 Double Nozzle 1,5 mm 10 pcs HG10.372/C 485.73.114G-CP Nozzle 3,0 mm (485.73.424) 10 pcs

HG11.382 HG11.382 Double Nozzle 2,0 mm 10 pcs HG10.446/C HG10.446CP Nozzle 1,0 mm HCP 10 pcs

HG11.383 HG11.383 Double Nozzle 2,5 mm 10 pcs HG10.447/C HG10.447CP Nozzle 1,2 mm HCP 10 pcs

HG10.361/C 485.73.114D-CP Nozzle 1,0 mm 10 pcs HG10.448/C HG10.448CP Nozzle 1,5 mm HCP 10 pcs

HG10.362/C 485.73.114A-CP Nozzle 1,2 mm 10 pcs HG10.449/C HG10.449CP Nozzle  1,7 mm HCP 10 pcs

HG10.363/C 485.73.114C-CP Nozzle 1,5 mm (485.73.421) 10 pcs HG10.450/C HG10.450CP Nozzle 2,0 mm HCP 10 pcs

HG10.364/C 485.73.114B-CP Nozzle 1,7 mm 10 pcs HG10.451/C HG10.451CP Nozzle 2,5 mm HCP 10 pcs

HG10.370/C 485.73.114E-CP Nozzle 2,0 mm (485.73.422) 10 pcs HG10.452/C HG10.452CP Nozzle 3,0 mm HCP 10 pcs

Part No. Ref. No. Description Std. Pkg. Part No. Ref. No. Description Std. Pkg.

HG10.365/C 485.73.115B-CP Nozzle 1,0 mm 10 pcs HG11.365/C HG11.365CP Nozzle 1,0 mm 10 pcs

HG10.366/C 485.73.115D-CP Nozzle 1,2 mm 10 pcs HG11.366/C HG11.366CP Nozzle 1,2 mm 10 pcs

HG10.367/C 485.73.115A-CP Nozzle 1,5 mm (485.73.431) 10 pcs HG11.367/C 485.73.451CP Nozzle 1,5 mm 10 pcs

HG10.368/C 485.73.115E-CP Nozzle 1,7 mm 10 pcs HG11.368/C HG11.368CP Nozzle 1,7 mm 10 pcs

HG10.369/C 485.73.115C-CP Nozzle 2,0 mm (485.73.433) 10 pcs HG11.369/C 485.73.452CP Nozzle 2,0 mm 10 pcs

HG10.373/C 485.73.115F-CP Nozzle 2,5 mm 10 pcs HG11.373/C 485.73.453CP Nozzle 2,5 mm 10 pcs

Part No. Ref. No. Description Std. Pkg. Part No. Ref. No. Description Std. Pkg.

HG10.545/C 485.73.452CP Nozzle 1,0 mm HCP 10 pcs HG10.383/C LW6.1E.114CP Nozzle 3,0 mm HCP 10 pcs

HG10.546/C 485.73.453CP Nozzle 1,2 mm HCP 10 pcs HG10.454/C LW6.1G.500CP Nozzle 1,5 mm HCP 10 pcs

HG10.380/C LW6.1E.111CP Nozzle 1,5 mm HCP 10 pcs HG10.455/C LW6.1G.501CP Nozzle 2,0 mm HCP 10 pcs

HG10.381/C LW6.1E.112CP Nozzle 2,0 mm HCP 10 pcs HG10.456/C LW6.1G.502CP Nozzle 2,5 mm HCP 10 pcs

HG10.547/C HG10.547CP Nozzle 2,3 mm HCP 10 pcs HG10.457/C LW6.1G.503CP Nozzle 3,0 mm HCP 10 pcs

HG10.382/C LW6.1E.113CP Nozzle 2,5 mm HCP 10 pcs

Standard copper nozzels with chromium plating 

Last update of this page: 18/05/2015. See Revision history for details.
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PRIMA POWER®

Part No. Ref. No. Description Std. Pkg. Part No. Ref. No. Description Std. Pkg.

HG10.541/C 750.42.550CP Nozzle 1,5 mm Domino HCP 10 pcs HG11.380/C 1059.70000.008 Double Nozzle 1,2 mm HCP 10 pcs

HG10.542/C 750.42.551CP Nozzle 2,0 mm Domino HCP 10 pcs HG11.381/C 1059.70000.004 Double Nozzle 1,5 mm HCP 10 pcs

HG10.543/C 750.42.552CP Nozzle 2,5 mm Domino HCP 10 pcs HG11.382/C 1059.70000.005 Double Nozzle 2,0 mm HCP 10 pcs

HG10.544/C 750.42.553CP Nozzle 3,0 mm Domino HCP 10 pcs HG11.383/C 1059.70000.006 Double Nozzle 2,5 mm HCP 10 pcs

Domino copper nozzels with chromium plating 

LENSES SUITABLE FOR PRIMA POWER®

ACCESSORIES SUITABLE FOR PRIMA POWER®

Part No. Ref. No. Description Std. Pkg.

HG10.733/H HG10.733/H 5,00“ ZnSe Meniscus lens 1pc

High pressure lens (42bar), 38,1mm 

Effective focal length: 127,0mm

Edge thickness: 9,0 mm

AR/AR for 10,6um (absorption <0.20%) 

HG10.734/H HG10.734/H 7,50“ ZnSe Meniscus lens 1pc

High pressure lens (42bar), 38,1mm 

Effective focal length: 190,5mm

Edge thickness: 9,0 mm

AR/AR for 10,6um (absorption <0.20%) 

HG10.620/H HG10.620/H 5,00“ ZnSe Meniscus lens 1 pc

High pressure lens (28bar), 50,8mm 

Effective focal length: 127,0mm

Edge thickness: 9,7 mm

AR/AR for 10,6um (absorption <0.24%) 

HG10.621/H HG10.621/H 7,50“ ZnSe Meniscus lens 1 pc

High pressure lens (28bar), 50,8mm 

Effective focal length: 190,5mm

Edge thickness: 9,7 mm

AR/AR for 10,6um (absorption <0.24%) 

Part No. Ref. No. Description Std. Pkg.

HG10.733/HU HG10.733/HU 5,00“ ZnSe Men. lens - ULTRA LOW 1pc

High pressure lens (42bar), 38,1mm 

Effective focal length: 127,0mm

Edge thickness: 9,0 mm

AR/AR for 10,6um (absorption <0.15%) 

HG10.734/HU HG10.734/HU 7,50“ ZnSe Men. lens - ULTRA LOW 1pc

High pressure lens (42bar), 38,1mm 

Effective focal length: 190,5mm

Edge thickness: 9,0 mm

AR/AR for 10,6um (absorption <0.15%) 

HG10.620/HU HG10.620/HU 5,00“ ZnSe Men. lens - ULTRA LOW 1pc

High pressure lens (28bar), 50,8mm 

Effective focal length: 127,0mm

Edge thickness: 9,7 mm

AR/AR for 10,6um (absorption <0.15%) 

HG10.621/HU HG10.621/HU 7,50“ ZnSe Men. lens - ULTRA LOW 1 pc

High pressure lens (28bar), 50,8mm 

Effective focal length: 190,5mm

Edge thickness: 9,7 mm

AR/AR for 10,6um (absorption <0.15%) 

Part No. Ref. No. Description Std. Pkg.

HG10.174 HG10.174 Polish for laser optics, 100ml 1pc

HG10.173 HG10.173 Lens cleaning paper from Tiffen, sheet size 70x115mm 50pcs
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